
From: 	 elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov  
To: 	 Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov; Berliner@infraconsultlIc.com ; James.Ryan@dot.gov  
CC: 	 Timothy.Mantych@jacobs.com ; VVilliam.TSiforas@jacobs.com ; Hamayasu, Toru; 

Zweighaft@infraconsultlIc.com ; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov ; Kim.Nguyen@dot.gov, Kurio, Phyllis 
Sent: 	 4/8/2010 7:49:33 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Honolulu Rail Project - Roadmap to Final Design 

Jim Barr is retiring. Jim Ryan is still the team leader. I will be the environmental contact from FTA headquarters. 

From: Tahir, Nadeem (FTA) 
Sent: Thursday, April 08, 2010 1:16 PM 
To: Harvey Berliner; Ryan, James (FTA) 
Cc: Mantych, Timothy; Tsiforas, William; 'Toru Hamayasu'; Simon Zweighaft; Luu, Catherine (FTA); Nguyen, Kim (FTA); 
'Phyllis Kurio'; Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA) 
Subject: RE: Honolulu Rail Project - Roadmap to Final Design 

Harvey: I believe Jim Ryan has already left or this Friday is his last day and Liz Zelasko is taking over from him as the 
Team Leader at FTA and so please address all Team Leader items to her. 

Nadeem S. Tahir, P.E. 
Director, Office of Program Management and Oversight 
U.S.D.O.T. Federal Transit Administration, Region IX 
201 Mission Street, Ste 1650, San Francisco, CA 94105 
415-744-3113 (w), 415-264-3316 (c), 415-744-2726 (fax) 

From: Harvey Berliner [mailto:Berliner@infraconsultlIc.com]  
Sent: Thursday, April 08, 2010 10:09 AM 
To: Ryan, James (FTA) 
Cc: Mantych, Timothy; Tsiforas, William; 'Toru Hamayasu'; Simon Zweighaft; Tahir, Nadeem (FTA); Luu, Catherine (FTA); 
Nguyen, Kim (FTA); 'Phyllis Kurio' 
Subject: Honolulu Rail Project - Roadmap to Final Design 

Jim: 

Attached is the latest version of the Roadmap to Final Design which was discussed this week with the PMOC at our monthly 
meeting. 

Harvey L. Berliner, PE 
City and County of Honolulu 
DTS - Rapid Transit Division 
Deputy Project Officer 
Design and Construction 
808-768-6123 (o) 
808-291-5146 (c) 
berliner@infraconsultlIc.com  
hberliner@honolulu.gov  
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